Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-674-1234 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
© 2019, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796477 – Effective: 9-2019, Supersedes: 6-2015 (110134)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information.
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS

Model 675 Shark Cage
Submersible Level Transmitter
Model Numbering:
675 level transmitter
675    Model 675 submersible level transmitter
Sensing port
P    Shark cage 3.5" diameter diaphragm
Input / Output (approved power supply required)
B    12 to 28 VDC/4 to 20 mA (standard)
Pressure ranges* Reference equivalents
PSI BAR
0006  0.4B 0-13.8 ft. water 0-4.2 meters water
0015 001B 0-34.6 ft. water 0-10.5 meters water
0030 002B 0-69.2 ft. water 0-21.1 meters water
0060 004B 0-138 ft. water 0-42.2 meters water
Electrical connection**
M 22 AWG polyurethane vented cable with support bracket (K515072 cable)
P 22 AWG polyurethane vented cable with conduit adaptor (K515072 cable)
W 22 AWG polyurethane vented cable with cable support bracket and EMI protection
Diaphragm material
L 316L stainless steel (standard)
Fill fluid
S Silicone oil (standard)
M Mineral oil
Cable length
XXX    (specify length in feet)
675  P B 0006 M L S 100 feet
*  Consult factory for other ranges
** Consult factory for other options
Moisture Absorbing Desiccant Canister
This AMETEK submersible transmitter utilizes a vent-
ed cable which allows the sensor to compensate for
changes in atmospheric pressure. This vent tube can
also provide a harmful path for moisture into the elec-
tronics, accelerating corrosion and sensor failure.
AMETEK rectifies this issue by equipping each transmit-
ter with a sealed termination area and moisture absorbing
desiccant canister. The canister  elements will change
from a blue color to pink when it is time to be replaced.
The purpose is to restrict moisture from entering the
transmitter from the cable vent tube. Spare desiccants
are available for ordering. Reference AMETEK model
number #K234436.
IN-LINE DISPOSABLE
Initial assembly provided N/C with
the Model 675 with vent tube cable
Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-674-1234 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
© 2019, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796477 – Effective: 9-2019, Supersedes: 6-2015 (110134)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information.
Product Data
5EPMP -
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Display Meters, Surge Protectors,
Junction Boxes and Desiccants
DISPLAY METERS AND SYSTEMS
Model DDMC Digital Meter/Controller
Dual display meter provides power to the sensor with
alarm and 4-20 mA analog output options. Standard
panel mount housing or a NEMA 4X weathertight housing
for field mounting is available. The weathertight housing
also provides internal mounting locations for lightning and
surge protectors.
LEVEL MATETM III Level Measurement System
The complete LEVEL MATE III system includes a level
sensor (various models are available), cable and a meter/
controller all packaged in a NEMA 4X enclosure. Every-
thing is factory programmed for easy installation and the
LEVEL MATE III has an extended 2-year warranty.
   Inside view of the NEMA 4X enclosure
   showing the desiccant and optional